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AA ASSISTENTE AMMINIS1  ALPINI MAURA 01/03/1965 AR 635 6
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINIS2  BARONE NICOLINA 09/11/1971 EE 63,33 10
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINIS3  MORRONE  MARIA ROSARIA 07/03/1965 CE 63,2 11
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINIS4  SCIADINI MASSIMILIANO 24/03/1972 AR 62,6 12
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINISS  MEI CARLA 09/04/1962 Sl 59,83 15
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINIS6  ZANFAGNA  LISA 03/04/1979 CE 59,7 16
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINIS7  MACCHERINI MATILDE 28/03/1964 AR 58,8 17
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINIS8  PAGGINI LEDA 02/11/1958 AR 57 19
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINIS9  FARALLI ANTONELLA 02/02/1960 AR 55,33 22
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINIS10 RENACCI SILVIA 27/11/1968 AR 54,62 23
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINIS11 SOLDANI OLGA 12/08/1961 AR 51 28
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINIS12 FALTONI DANIELE 02/04/1973 AR 48,25 30
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINIS13  MARINO ADELAIDE 10/06/1971 NA 43,67 33
AA ASSISTENTE AMMINIS14 CONDOLUCI ANGELA 10/06/1970 RC 27,17 40
CS COLLABORATORE SC1 BASCO ELENA 06/12/1961 CE 61,35 2
CS COLLABORATORE SC2  VITELLOZZI ANNA 27/03/1957 AR 60,5 3
CS COLLABORATORE SC3 CINCINELLI LORENA 25/04/1953 AR 59 6
CS COLLABORATORE SC4  SEVERI SANTINA 31/01/1949 AR 59 7
CS COLLABORATORE SC5 IMPROTA CATERINA 19/05/1960 NA 576 9
CS COLLABORATORE SC6 BIANCO RITA 08/09/1980 NA 57,5 10
CS COLLABORATORE SC7 LEO SABATINO 20/05/1977 AR 56,75 13
CS COLLABORATORE SC8 IAPOZZUTO ESTERINA 07/11/1965 AR 56,5 15
CS COLLABORATORE SC9 FERRO GIOVANNA FRANCA 14/03/1968 EE 56,5 16
CS COLLABORATORE SC10 UZZARDI MARIA DINA 31/03/1958 TP 552 17
CS COLLABORATORE SC11 SANTONI PATRIZIA 06/06/1960 AR 54,35 20
CS COLLABORATORE SC12 MATERAZZI LAURA 15/12/1960 AR 54,22 21
CS COLLABORATORE SC13 TORELLI CINZIA SONIA 17/07/1963 M 53,95 23
CS COLLABORATORE SC14 LUCHERINI VERA 15/03/1963 AR 535 25
CS COLLABORATORE SC15 PARRONI STELLA 15/10/1968 AR 525 28
CS COLLABORATORE SC16 CARNEVALE ROSALBA 06/02/1964 BA 52,5 29
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COLLABORATORE SC 17
COLLABORATORE SC 18
COLLABORATORE SC 19
COLLABORATORE SC 20
COLLABORATORE SC 21
COLLABORATORE SC 22
COLLABORATORE SC 23
COLLABORATORE SC 24
COLLABORATORE SC 25
COLLABORATORE SC 26
COLLABORATORE SC 27
COLLABORATORE SC 28
COLLABORATORE SC29
COLLABORATORE SC 30
COLLABORATORE SC31
COLLABORATORE SC 32
COLLABORATORE SC 33
COLLABORATORE SC 34
COLLABORATORE SC 35
COLLABORATORE SC 36
COLLABORATORE SC 37
COLLABORATORE SC 38
COLLABORATORE SC 39
COLLABORATORE SC 40
COLLABORATORE SC41
COLLABORATORE SC 42
COLLABORATORE SC 43
COLLABORATORE SC 44
COLLABORATORE SC 45
COLLABORATORE SC 46
COLLABORATORE SC 47
COLLABORATORE SC 48
COLLABORATORE SC 49
COLLABORATORE SC50
COLLABORATORE SC51
COLLABORATORE SC52

TANI MARIA PAOLA
MOLLI AVIO
ZANFAGNA  LISA
TAVANTI PAOLA
PAGANO LUCIA
NOCENTINI ~ SILVANO
MARCHESINI DONATELLA
GIANNONE  PIETRO
MARCHETT! LARA

BERTI CINZIA
GUERRINI LAURA
BERGAMASCLHNICCOLETTA
MILESI FRANCESCO
RIDOLFI PAOLA
BENNATI VILMA
LAZZERONI GIOVANNA
BARTOLINI ~ SIMONE
VALMICI GIANNA
12Z0 GIUSEPPINA
FRATTOLI SONIA
BARDELLI ANDREA
CHERICI SANDRA
MARTINI MAURO
MASTACCHI LUISA

ROSSI VITTORIA
GILIARINI GIORGINA
GIORDANO  LUIGI
SANTICCIOLI SANTINA
CHERUBINI  EMMA
PIERINI TIZIANA
NICCHI VINCENZO
ACCARDO MADDALENA
MEZZACAPO ANNA
GRECO COLOMBA
CAPPETTI MANUELA
MAGGESI NADIA

28/04/1951
08/09/1963
03/04/1979
10/01/1966
25/02/1962
01/12/1951
24/07/1959
17/04/1971
04/02/1969
29/05/1964
28/10/1966
13/12/1967
19/01/1956
24/11/1965
18/04/1954
04/06/1965
30/06/1971
22/09/1959
11/12/1961
08/03/1967
16/09/1978
06/06/1966
25/08/1955
01/11/1956
17/06/1963
23/03/1956
03/11/1952
28/02/1961
26/11/1959
20/12/1964
29/10/1961
22/07/1948
03/09/1973
08/12/1968
01/09/1969
12/08/1965
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COLLABORATORE SC53
COLLABORATORE SC54
COLLABORATORE SC55
COLLABORATORE SC56
COLLABORATORE SC57
COLLABORATORE SC58
COLLABORATORE SC59
COLLABORATORE SC 60
COLLABORATORE SC61
COLLABORATORE SC 62
COLLABORATORE SC63
COLLABORATORE SC 64
COLLABORATORE SC 65

CECCARELLI DAVID
MARIOTTONI ALFIERO

ROSSI MONIA
BUONDONNO FERDINANDO
ROSELLI CESARINA
FRANCIOLI  DANIELA
PAPINI DOMENICO

PIOMBONI MAURIZIO
VALDARNINI SIMONETTA
D'AMBROSIO MARIA LUIGIA

PERUZZI MANUELA
MACCHERINI MATILDE
ALPINI MAURA

14/07/1969
10/12/1959
14/05/1969
29/05/1979
04/12/1957
18/01/1959
25/12/1963
06/07/1960
04/04/1968
19/01/1961
23/03/1962
28/03/1964
01/03/1965

AR
AR
AR
EE
AR
AR
AR
AR
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AR
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27,1
26,5
26
25,95
24,65
24,55
22,85
22
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19
16,85
10,85
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146
159
172



